














28 PB

ORDERS & CUSTOMER SERVICE
T: 03 5367 3888
E: orders@genaust.com.au

HORIZON GENOMIC PROGRAM
T: 03 5367 3888
E: orders@genaust.com.au

CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER
Anthony Shelly
M: 0408 529 410
E: ashelly@genaust.com.au

BREEDING PROGRAMS MANAGER
Peter Thurn
M: 0417 575 986
E: pthurn@genaust.com.au

BEEF SALES MANAGER
Nigel Semmens 
M: 0439 417 941
E: nsemmens@genaust.com.au

FIELD SALES MANAGER
Mike Huth
M: 0409 555 042
E: mhuth@genaust.com.au

EXPORT MANAGER
Rob Derksen
M: +61 418 129 606
E: rderksen@genaust.com.au

Genetics Australia Co-Operative Limited 
PO Box 195, BACCHUS MARSH, VIC 3340, AUSTRALIA

P: +61 3 5367 3888     F: + 61 3 5367 5100     Freecall: 1800 039 047      

www.genaust.com.au

SOUTH AUSTRALIA
Greg Tiller
M: 0407 366 985
E: gtiller@genaust.com.au

Mike Huth
M: 0409 555 042
E: mhuth@genaust.com.au

NORTHERN VICTORIA
Greg Tiller
M: 0407 366 985
E: gtiller@genaust.com.au

Andrew Medhurst
M: 0417 575 932 
E: amedhurst@genaust.com.au

Ash Hogg
M: 0407 842 144
E: ahogg@genaust.com.au

Gerard Collins 
M: 0428 387 276
E: gcollins@genaust.com.au

WESTERN VICTORIA
Mike Huth
M: 0409 555 042
E: mhuth@genaust.com.au

Coleman Baulch
M: 0429 473 563
E: cbaulch@genaust.com.au

Rodney Brooks
M: 0408 741 034
E: rbrooks@genaust.com.au 

WESTERN AUSTRALIA
Ian Noakes
M: 0409 297 805
E: inoakes@genaust.com.au

GIPPSLAND
Gerard Brislin 
M: 0408 107 019
E: gbrislin@genaust.com.au 

Mark Coutts
M: 0428 002 249
E: mcoutts@genaust.com.au

Rebecca Phelan
M: 0429 218 721
E: rphelan@genaust.com.au

TASMANIA
Gerard Brislin 
M: 0408 107 019
E: gbrislin@genaust.com.au

Coleman Baulch
M: 0429 473 563
E: cbaulch@genaust.com.au

QLD / NSW
Nigel Semmens 
M: 0439 417 941
E: nsemmens@genaust.com.au

John Harle
T: 07 3818 0564
E: jharle@genaust.com.au

Andrew Medhurst
M: 0417 575 932 (BEGA)
E: amedhurst@genaust.com.au

Rodney Brooks
M: 0408 741 034
E: rbrooks@genaust.com.au


